Tabletop peristaltic
filling machine
TECHNICAL DATA
PERFORMANCE
• Excellent repeatability with filling accuracy better than ±0.5%
• Precision filling from volumes as low as 0.2ml
• Up to 200 recipes and 50 users can be stored in memory
• Low pulse peristaltic pumphead optimised for

FlexFeed 20 92-170-000
FlexFeed 30 Contact local sales office
Accusil platinum-cured  tube ordering codes
Bore / mm (in) Wall / mm (in) Length / m (ft) Part code
0.5 (1⁄50) 1.6 (1⁄16)
10 (32.8) 84-103-005
150 (492.1) 84-104-005
0.8 (1⁄32) 1.6 (1⁄16)
10 (32.8) 84-103-008
150 (492.1) 84-104-008
1.2 (3⁄64) 1.6 (1⁄16)
10 (32.8) 84-103-012
150 (492.1) 84-104-012
1.6 (1⁄16) 1.6 (1⁄16)
10 (32.8) 84-103-016
150 (492.1) 84-104-016
3.2 (1⁄8) 1.8 (1⁄14)
10 (32.8) 84-103-032
150 (492.1) 84-104-032
4.8 (3⁄16) 2.0 (10⁄127)
10 (32.8) 84-103-048
125 (410.1) 84-104-048
6.0 (6⁄25) 2.1 (10⁄127)
10 (32.8) 84-103-060
90 (290.3) 84-104-060
8.0 (5⁄16) 2.2 (2⁄23)
10 (32.8) 84-103-080
65 (213.2) 84-104-080
280mm (11.02") 315mm (12.40")
218mm (8.59")
20
7m
m
 (8
.1
5"
)
Plug options
U: UK mains plug
E: EU mains plug
A: American mains plug
K: Australia mains plug
R: Argentina mains plug
C: Swiss mains plug
D:  India/South Africa
mains plug
B: Brazilian mains plug
*X represents one of the plug options from the table below: